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1. Convention registration fees for UBCM members
should be kept as low as possible to facilitate
member participation.

3. Neutral/Uncertain '10.9%

4. Disagree =3.6%

5. Strongly Disagree .0.7%
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2. Agree



2. UBCM should utilize other sources of funding, in
addition to registration fees, to reduce or offset
the costs of the annual convention.

3. Neutral/Uncertain =17.2%
=7.1%

5. Strongly Disagree .5.1%

~ RZSILIENCY
UBC@ + CHANG = &

2. Agree

4. Disagree




3. Sponsorships should be one of the other revenue
sources used to offset some of the costs of the
annual convention.

1. Strongly Agree _36.0%
3. Neutral/Uncertain =11.8%

4. Disagree =11.0%

5. Strongly Disagree -5.9%
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2. Agree



4. Convention policy should allow the use of
sponsorships to fund evening receptions.

3. Neutral/Uncertain =14.0%
4. Disagree =12.5%
5. Strongly Disagree -6.6%
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2. Agree



5. Convention policy should allow sponsorship by
foreign governments.

1. Strongly Agree -13.0%
3. Neutral/Uncertain :11.6%
5. Strongly Disagree _44.9%
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2. Agree

4. Disagree




6. Convention policy should allow sponsorships by
corporations and unions.

1. Strongly Agree _21_2%
3. Neutral/Uncertain =12.4%
4. Disagree =13.9%
5. Strongly Disagree -13.1%
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2. Agree



7. UBCM membership dues should not be increased
to subsidize the annual convention.

3. Neutral/Uncertain =22.9%
4. Disagree _16.5%
5. Strongly Disagree -7-3%

~ RZSILIENCY
UBC@ + CHANG = &

2. Agree






